
Appearance:

Color:

Flavor:

9.5 9.5 8.5 0.4439 20 8

Per 100g

426.635

18.587

9.853

0.079

0.045

204.739

64.436

1.486

35.022

34.784

3.444

0

14.677

1.300

97.613

Limits

<10,000 X

≤10

≤100

≤10

Negative

Negative X

PROTEIN (g)

VITAMIN D (mcg)

CALCIUM (mg)

IRON (mg)

CHOLESTEROL (mg)

SODIUM (mg)

Country of Origin USA

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES* GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT

SATURATED FAT (g)

TRANS FAT (g)

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)

DIETARY FIBER (g)

NUTRIENT

TOTAL FAT (g)

Net Weight: (Kg.) 4.54

00651844107549 Gross Weight: (Lbs.)

Net Weight: (Lbs.) 10

CALORIES

Brand Name: TR Toppers

Kosher Star-D Gross Weight: (Kg.) 4.99

ADDED SUGARS (g)

Case GTIN 11

Issue Date: 8/30/2021 Revision: A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR AND/OR BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), PALM OIL, WATER, SEMI-SWEET 

CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, VEGETABLE FAT [PALM AND/OR PALM KERNEL], COCOA POWDER, 

COCOA POWDER [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], WHEY POWDER, SOY LECITHIN), SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: 

CORNSTARCH, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT, SALT, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, 

ANNATTO AND TURMERIC), NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR (WHEY SOLIDS, ENZYME MODIFIED BUTTER, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, 

DEHYDRATED BUTTER, GUAR GUM), INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES

Sweet sugar dough, chocolate

Light to medium brown

Standard chocolate chip cookie dough

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Pieces - Eggless

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Pack Size: 10 Lbs. Bulk

Case Dimensions: 

L[depth]xWxH in.

TOTAL SUGARS (g)

Case Cube(ft
3
): Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)

ALLERGENS:

POTASSIUM (mg)

Listeria Genus (/25g)

Attributes

Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)

Yeast and Mold  (cfu/g)

E. coli (cfu/g)

Salmonella (/375g)

NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Coliforms (cfu/g)

*The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are 

guaranteed attributes. 

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:

RTE

Not-RTE

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY AND WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN: EGG AND TREE NUTS (ALMONDS AND WALNUTS).

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

May be produced with Genetic Engineering.

C251-100 Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Pieces - 

Eggless 



Manufactured Date:

Example: 044181

Julian Date = 044 (44th day)

Year= 18 (2018)
Shift= 1 (1st shift)

FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR

CODE FORMAT

SHIPPING CONDITIONS

NO

NO

GLUTEN

YES YES

SESAME

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

PRESENT IN PRODUCTS           

MANUFACTURED ON THE 

SAME LINE

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES

PRESENT IN PRODUCT

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO NO

MUSTARD NO NO

SOY AND DERIVATIVES YES YES

YES

SULFITES > 10 ppm

PRESENT IN THE SAME 

MANUFACTURING PLANT

NO

YES

MAY CONTAIN

NO

NO

NO NO

NONO

NO

YES

YES YES

NO

NO

SOURCE: WHEAT

365 days at recommended storage conditions.

NO

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

YES

YES

Recommended Shelf Life:

NO

NO

MAY CONTAIN

COMPONENT

WHEAT

EGG AND DERIVATIVES

FISH

YES

Alternate Shelf Life: 7 days refrigerated (≤40°F).

YES

YES

YES

Recommended Condition:

Store frozen ≤0°F.

SHELF LIFE

Ship frozen ≤0°F.

Recommended Condition:

STORAGE CONDITIONS


