C251-100 Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Pieces - Eggless



T	9/20/2021	D:-:	Α
Issue	rate: 8/30/2021	Revision:	A

PRODUCT DESCRIPT	ION
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Pieces - Eggless	

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES								
Appearance:	Appearance: Standard chocolate chip cookie dough							
Color:	or: Light to medium brown							
Flavor:	Sweet sugar dough, chocolate							
Pack Size:	Size: 10 Lbs. Bulk							
Case Dimensions:								
L[depth]xWxH in.	9.5	9.5	8.5	Case Cube(ft ³):	0.4439	Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)	20	8

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR AND/OR BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), PALM OIL, WATER, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, VEGETABLE FAT [PALM AND/OR PALM KERNEL], COCOA POWDER, COCOA POWDER [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], WHEY POWDER, SOY LECITHIN), SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: CORNSTARCH, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT, SALT, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC), NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR (WHEY SOLIDS, ENZYME MODIFIED BUTTER, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, DEHYDRATED BUTTER, GUAR GUM), INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY AND WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN: EGG AND TREE NUTS (ALMONDS AND WALNUTS).

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
NUTRIENT	Per 100g	
CALORIES	426.635	
TOTAL FAT (g)	18.587	
SATURATED FAT (g)	9.853	
TRANS FAT (g)	0.079	
CHOLESTEROL (mg)	0.045	
SODIUM (mg)	204.739	
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)	64.436	
DIETARY FIBER (g)	1.486	
TOTAL SUGARS (g)	35.022	
ADDED SUGARS (g)	34.784	
PROTEIN (g)	3.444	
VITAMIN D (mcg)	0	
CALCIUM (mg)	14.677	
IRON (mg)	1.300	
POTASSIUM (mg)	97.613	



252 servings per conta	ainer 2 Tbsp (18 g
Serving size	z rosp (ro g
Amount per serving	
Calories	80
	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 3.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 2g	9%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 6g Added Sug	ars 13%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.2mg	2%
Potassium 20mg	0%
 The % Daily Value (DV) tells nutrient in a serving of food c daily diet. 2,000 calories a da general nutrition advice. 	ontributes to a

Brand Name:	TR Toppers	Net Weight: (Lbs.)	10
Country of Origin	USA	Net Weight: (Kg.)	4.54
Case GTIN	00651844107549	Gross Weight: (Lbs.)	11
Kosher	Star-D	Gross Weight: (Kg.)	4.99

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*		
Attributes	Limits	
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)	<10,000	
Coliforms (cfu/g)	≤10	
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)	≤100	
E. coli (cfu/g)	≤10	
Salmonella (/375g)	Negative	
Listeria Genus (/25g)	Negative	

^{*}The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are guaranteed attributes.

GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT		
	Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.	
X	Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.	
	May be produced with Genetic Engineering.	
	NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.	

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:		
X	RTE	
	Not-RTE	

STORAGE CONDITIONS			
Recommended Condition:	Store frozen ≤0°F.		

SHIPPING CONDITIONS		
Recommended Condition:	Ship frozen ≤0°F.	

SHELF LIFE			
Recommended Shelf Life:	365 days at recommended storage conditions.		
Alternate Shelf Life:	7 days refrigerated (≤40°F).		

COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE	PRESENT IN THE SAME MANUFACTURING PLANT
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES	MAY CONTAIN	YES	YES
EGG AND DERIVATIVES	MAY CONTAIN	YES	YES
MILK AND DERIVATIVES	YES	YES	YES
SOY AND DERIVATIVES	YES	YES	YES
WHEAT	YES	YES	YES
FISH	NO	NO	NO
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH	NO	NO	NO
SULFITES > 10 ppm	NO	NO	NO
MUSTARD	NO	NO	NO
SESAME	NO	NO	NO
GLUTEN	YES	SOURCE: WHEAT	
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR	NO	YES	YES

CODE FORMAT

Manufactured Date:

Example: 044181

Julian Date = 044 (44th day)

Year= 18 (2018) Shift= 1 (1st shift)

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS





Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Pieces - Eggless
INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar and/or Brown Sugar (Sugar, Invert Sugar, Molasses), Palm Oil, Water, Semi Sweet Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fat IPplam and/or Palm Kernel), Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Powder (Processed with Alkall), Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin), Sugar, Contains 2% or less of the following: Cornstarch, Natural Vanilla Extract, Salt, Natural Butter Flavor (Maltodextrin, Natural Butter Flavor, Annatto and Turmeric), Natural Butter Flavor (Whey Solids, Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin, Salt, Dehydrated Butter, Gun,), Invert Sugar, Molasses

Keep Frozen (≤0°F) Item# C251-100

CONTAINS MILK, SOY AND WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN EGG AND TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, WALHUTS).
Not Weight: 10.00 lbs. 4.64Kg
Packed 1x10 Lbs. bulk

www.trtop www.trtoppers.com

Distributed By TR Toppers, Inc. Pueblo CO 81001 (800)748-4635